Standard Results

Novice A - Regular
12/6/2015
8inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
8014 Tilly 81.58 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 134 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
16067 Spice -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 65sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps CourseTFauIth E Score Place
20036 Charlie 52.82 2.556 0 0 0 100 1
20042 Joy 40.80 3.309 0 2 0

NQ



Standard Results Novice A - Regular
12/6/2015

24 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFaulth E Score Place

24013 Bailey -- -- - - - - ABS



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
12/6/2015

8inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
8032 Emma - 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 132yds SCT 71lsec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
12005 Splash 54,72 2.412 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
12067 Puzzle 56.42 2.340 2 2 0 3 0 NQ
12024 Per - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 65 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\SlyurseTFaulth E Score Place
20068 Katniss 4155 3.249 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
20088 Sundae 62.90 2.146 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20100 Clancy 56.97 2.370 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20078 Paiva - - - - - - ABS

20106 Keeper -- -- -- -- - -- ABS



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
12/6/2015

24 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFaulth E Score Place

24009 Baru -- -- - - - - ABS



Standard Results

Open - Regular

12/6/2015
8inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
8010 Dot 60.95 2.609 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
8021 Ziva 52.39 3.035 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
8039 Ella 74.65 2.130 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 73 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
12007 Carly Rae 52.43 3.033 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
12030 Moxie 58.39 2.723 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
16 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urse Faults E Score Place
16002 Jase 46.36 3.473 0 0 0 100 1
16037 Keanu 64.71 2.488 0 1

95 2



Standard Results Open - Regular
12/6/2015

20 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 3 NQs4 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\j)urseTFaulth E Score Place
20086 Wick 43.67 3.733 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20024 Diamond 49.33 3.304 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20097 Pirate 52.46 3.107 1 1 0 0 0 90 3

20005 Ticket 44,13 3.694 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20017 Fiona 43.82 3.720 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
20040 Greta 70.60 2.309 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20080 Sierra 73.08 2.230 5 0 0 2 0 NQ
20069 Twyla - - ABS
20091 Nani - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\A?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
24006 Nikko 37.61 4.334 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24011 Wile E -- 1 1 0 2 1 NQ
24034 Cricket 57.02 2.859 2 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
12/6/2015



Standard Results

12/6/2015

8inches Yardage: 178 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
8011 Mimsey 71.60 2.486
8056 The Bear 96.69 1.841

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
12046 Evie 56.91 3.128
12048 Lindy 52.46 3.393
12053 Virtue -
12069 Miley 62.58 2.844
12034 Zap It! --

16 inches Yardage: 184 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16066 Casey 48.76 3.774
16015 Ripley 73.73  2.496
16045 Solo 48.55 3.790
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Score Place
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NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
12/6/2015

16057 Nick 44.03 4.179 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 1 NQs9 %Q 10
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\j)ursiFaulth E Score Place
20035 Roscoe 52.02 3.633 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20009 Wit - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20016 Duke 58.82 3.213 1 1 1 2 0 NQ
20038 Rose 56.42 3.350 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
20055 Ace - 2 0 1 1 1 NQ
20066 Jenna 64.89 2.913 0 2 0 2 0 NQ
20089 Elle 63.64 2.970 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20092 Lexi 63.53 2.975 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20098 Grace 48.93 3.863 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20108 Blaze - 9 2 0 1 1 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R CV\?urseTFauI'::s E Score Place
24029 Jib 60.27 3.136 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

24012 Benny 52.53 3.598 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
12/6/2015

24047 Solar 60.85 3.106 2 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
12/6/2015

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 17 NQs 7 %Q 71
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:Aj)urseTFaulth E Score Place
8033 Winnie 43.26 4.115 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8030 Hoss 43.70 4.073 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8065 Reese 45.62 3.902 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8027 Frankie 46.17 3.855 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8031 Belle 48.51 3.669 0 0 0 0 0 100
8070 Pansy 48.69 3.656 0 0 0 0 0 100
8043 Bug 4955 3.592 0 0 0 0 0 100
8072 Mandy 50.09 3.554 0 0 0 0 0 100
8064 Cocoa 51.19 3477 0 0 0 0 0 100
8013 Phoenix 5417 3.286 0 0 0 0 0 100
8008 Hattie 55.00 3.236 0 0 0 0 0 100
8036 Ceri 57.01 3.122 0 0 0 0 0 100
8062 Molson 58.43 3.046 0 0 0 0 0 100
8054 Audrey 59.78 2.978 0 0 0 0 0 100
8061 Sofia 61.72 2.884 0 0 0 0 0 100
8012 Olivia 71.47 2491 0 0 0 0 0 100
8028 JoJo 75.20 2.367 0 0 0 0 0 100
8009 Spec 60.35 2.949 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8015 Judy 57.60 3.090 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8016 Chena 54.80 3.248 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8023 Merit 48.02 3.707 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8035 Brooke 58.47 3.044 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8041 Daria 53.15 3.349 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
8074 Justice -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
8018 Minnow -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
8050 Jam-Jam - - -- - - -- ABS
8049 Gucci -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS



Standard Results Master - Regular
12/6/2015

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs 16 NQs 10 %Q 62
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZAj)ursiFaulth E Score Place
12017 Dash 41.03 4.338 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12018 Dillon 4255 4.183 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12028 Ruddy 42.99 4.140 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12012 Roxy 45.16 3.942 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12038 Bowen 45.44  3.917 0 0 0 0 0 100
12054 Dixie 46.09 3.862 0 0 0 0 0 100
12049 Sulley 48.15 3.697 0 0 0 0 0 100
12013 Confetti 48.37 3.680 0 0 0 0 0 100
12065 Sadie 48.80 3.648 0 0 0 0 0 100
12036 Asti 50.89 3.498 0 0 0 0 0 100
12068 Chili 51.55 3.453 0 0 0 0 0 100
12032 Raven 51.75 3.440 0 0 0 0 0 100
12047 Annie Ann 52.29 3.404 0 0 0 0 0 100
12042 Ty 52.79 3.372 0 0 0 0 0 100
12060 Buzz 54.60 3.260 0 0 0 0 0 100
12006 Salsa 54.86 3.245 0 0 0 0 0 100
12002 Victoria 56.91 3.128 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12008 Maxine 59.05 3.014 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12016 Jayce 63.41 2.807 3 2 0 0 0 NQ
12021 Copper 5795 3.072 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12022 Elise 4554  3.909 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12023 Katy 47.01 3.786 2 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
12/6/2015

12050 Reign 58.14 3.062 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
12056 Stella 52.24 3.407 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
12064 Cullen 46.90 3.795 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12071 Gabby 52.31 3.403 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
12058 Rock - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 70sec Qs 14 NQs 14 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urse;Faul'Ls E Score Place
16022 Trudi 36.74 5.008 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16053 Spice 38.70 4.755 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16016 Cosworth 39.60 4.646 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16044 Mysti 40.62 4.530 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16070 Gyver 42.95 4.284 0 0 0 0 0 100
16006 Aislinn 43.71 4.210 0 0 0 0 0 100
16079 Tegan 47.40 3.882 0 0 0 0 0 100
16042 Jovi 47.47 3.876 0 0 0 0 0 100
16005 Liesel 47.84 3.846 0 0 0 0 0 100
16065 Kingsley 51.11 3.600 0 0 0 0 0 100
16046 Chrome 53.34 3.450 0 0 0 0 0 100
16076 Breezy 53.59 3.433 0 0 0 0 0 100
16003 Buzz 5499 3.346 0 0 0 0 0 100
16012 Jesse 57.01 3.228 0 0 0 0 0 100
16004 Trax 56.37 3.264 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16017 George 49.61 3.709 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16018 Stella! 60.13 3.060 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
12/6/2015

16019 Zip 4423 4.160 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16023 Pooka 48.57 3.788 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16029 Torrey 49.47 3.719 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
16039 Pan 53.31 3.452 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16041 Asher 51.49 3.574 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16050 Bean 4440 4.144 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16059 Steel 46.08 3.993 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16062 Ali 49.35 3.728 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
16068 Hunter 55.44 3.319 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16073 Kahlua 51.00 3.608 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16078 Brigitta 47.66 3.861 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16032 Eli - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 11 NQs 22 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\Z/&)urseTFaul'Ls E Score Place
20014 Legend 39.50 4.785 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20083 Karma 39.98 4.727 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20003 Rhythm 40.63 4.652 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20041 Peanut 4454 4.243 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20020 Asia 47.03 4.019 0 0 0 0 0 100
20067 Johnny B 47.87 3.948 0 0 0 0 0 100
20043 Amber 48.72 3.879 0 0 0 0 0 100
20107 Cayenne 49.54 3.815 0 0 0 0 0 100
20081 Dash 50.75 3.724 0 0 0 0 0 100
20023 Mace 54.28 3.482 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

12/6/2015
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Master - Regular

100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
AIS



Standard Results Master - Regular
12/6/2015

24 inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 16 NQs 14 %Q 53
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZAj)ursiFaulth E Score Place
24041 Jack 37.40 5.053 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24035 Demi 38.55 4.903 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24046 Liam 38.57 4.900 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24020 Piper 41.63 4.540 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24049 Banshee 41.74 4.528 0 0 0 0 0 100
24004 Ganesha 42.08 4.491 0 0 0 0 0 100
24050 Shambhu 4531 4.171 0 0 0 0 0 100
24016 Ella 46.95 4.026 0 0 0 0 0 100
24024 Rush 47.00 4.021 0 0 0 0 0 100
24019 Stella 48.59 3.890 0 0 0 0 0 100
24032 Maken 49.65 3.807 0 0 0 0 0 100
24045 Iko 50.04 3.777 0 0 0 0 0 100
24042 Blade 50.76 3.723 0 0 0 0 0 100
24028 Gator 50.90 3.713 0 0 0 0 0 100
24014 Calie 52.69 3.587 0 0 0 0 0 100
24031 Andy 55.20 3.424 0 0 0 0 0 100
24001 Juvi 49.47 3.820 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24002 Shiloh 48.93 3.863 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
24003 Swoosh 4462 4.236 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
24005 Silver 49.14 3.846 2 1 1 2 0 NQ
24017 Tyler 43.97 4.298 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
24022 Danni 50.89 3.714 0 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
12/6/2015

24025 Truuli 4475 4.223 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
24030 Titan 41.60 4.543 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24033 Kayce 60.83 3.107 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
24036 Banner 83.00 2.277 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24037 AJ 58.31 3.241 0 2 1 2 0 NQ
24038 Bree 48.41 3.904 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
24039 Sonic 47.86 3.949 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24044 Piper 42.90 4.406 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
24018 Fendi -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24021 Scopey -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24026 Sebeka -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
26 inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\;&)urseTFaul'f:s E Score Place

26001 Sequel 4215 4.484 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Novice - Preferred

12/6/2015

4 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 81lsec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place

4005 Tiny Dog 66.20 1.994 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

8inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
8055 Echo 75.17 1.756 2 0 0 0 0 90 1

16 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
16020 KC 59.58 2.266 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

12/6/2015

20 inches Yardage: 163 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
20027 Rowdy 60.78 2.682
20075 Shiloh

SCT 74 sec

w
3

T
0

Course Faults

F
2

Qs 0O

Open - Preferred

NQs 1 %Q 0
Score Place
NQ

ABS



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred
12/6/2015
12 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 75sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
12039 Maverick 38.55 4.773 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT 71sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
16033 Dakota 46.45 4.069 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
20inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT 75sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
20076 Hux 47.79 3.955 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20037 Fhoenix 63.80 2.962 1 0 0 1 0

NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
12/6/2015



Standard Results Master - Preferred
12/6/2015

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 81lsec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
4003 Bret 79.79 2.231 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
4006 Ginny Sue 4739 3.756 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 3 NQs3 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIE:s E Score Place
8002 Twist 46.14 3.858 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8025 Whimsy 65.92 2.700 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8022 CC 72.75 2447 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8040 Rudy 4546 3.916 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8052 Kenzie 71.41 2.493 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
8059 Sailor - 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
8044 Apolo - - - - - -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 75sec Qs 3 NQs3 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\?ursiFauI}:s E Score Place

12003 Zing 50.78 3.623 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Master - Preferred
12/6/2015

12027 Chai 54.00 3.407 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12061 Bethany 56.73 3.243 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12031 Candy 69.33 2.654 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12044 Scruffy -- 2 2 1 3 1 NQ
12063 Jamie 57.36 3.208 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12019 Ellie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT 71sec Qs 7 NQs4 %Q 64
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaul’::s E Score Place
16063 Danko 39.75 4.755 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16021 Dillon 43.46 4.349 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16043 Jinxy 47.05 4.017 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16051 Fenway 49.35 3.830 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16069 Kip 5456 3.464 0 0 0 0 0 100
16040 Jack 54.80 3.449 0 0 0 0 0 100
16049 Soleil 58.55 3.228 0 0 0 0 0 100
16027 Wee 58.74 3.218 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16028 Raisin 5758 3.282 4 3 0 2 0 NQ
16056 Ecco 57.57 3.283 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16064 Winny 64.74 2.919 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
16030 Indy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
12/6/2015

20 inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT 75sec Qs 5 NQs3 %Q 63
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\j)ursiFaulth E Score Place
20079 Maggie 52.17 3.623 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20047 Bacchus 55.46 3.408 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20001 Zephyr 55.71 3.393 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20085 Peach 58.05 3.256 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20101 Nash 62.19 3.039 0 0 0 0 0 100
20015 Peyton 50.16 3.768 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20093 Raeson 7744 2441 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20112 Odyssey 60.96 3.100 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20060 Barkley -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20084 Sara Lee - - -- - - -- ABS



JWW Results

12/6/2015

8inches

Armband
8014

16 inches

Armband

SCT 44 sec

Course Faults

SCT 38sec

Course Faults

Novice A - Regular

Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Score Place
ABS

Qs 0 NQsl1l %QO

Score Place

16067

20 .inches

Armband
20042

SCT 36 sec

Course Faults

NQ

Qs 0 NQsl1l %QO

Score Place
NQ



JWW Results Novice A - Regular

12/6/2015
24 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

24013 Bailey 46.67 2.293 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
12/6/2015

8inches Yardage: 102 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8032 Emma - - - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 102 yds SCT 41 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place
12024 Per 20.34 5.015 0 0 0 0 100 1
12052 Teagan 41.75 2.443 2 1 1 0 NQ
12005 Splash - - - - - - ABS
12067 Puzzle - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 104 yds SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQsl1l %QO

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

16077 Granite 35.25 2.950 1 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
12/6/2015
20 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT 36 sec Qs 1 NQs5 %Q 17
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20088 Sundae 38.20 2.801 0 0 0 0 98 1
20018 Rosy 48.72 2.196 3 2 3 1 NQ
20068 Katniss 30.63 3.493 0 0 2 0 NQ
20097 Pirate 3140 3.408 1 1 0 0 NQ
20100 Clancy 34.72 3.082 1 1 3 0 NQ
20106 Keeper 35.32 3.029 2 1 4 0 NQ
20078 Paiva - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
24009 Baru - - -- - - - ABS
24051 Pyrite - - -- - - - ABS



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
12/6/2015



JWW Results Open - Regular
12/6/2015
8inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 2 NQs 3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8010 Dot 30.29 4.028 0 0 0 0 100 1
8069 Mo 31.15 3.917 1 0 0 0 95 2
8021 Ziva - 1 0 1 0 NQ
8037 Roxie 59.71 2.043 6 0 1 0 NQ
8039 Ella - 4 1 4 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT 41 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse F?:u”s E Score Place
12007 Carly Rae 27.94 4.366 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 125 yds SCT 38sec Qs 2 NQsl1l %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16045 Solo 23.04 5.425 1 0 0 0 95 1
16002 Jase 35.99 3.473 1 0 0 0 95 2
16037 Keanu 47.22 2.647 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
12/6/2015

20 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT 37 sec Qs1 NQs6 %Q 14
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
20098 Grace 21.10 6.066 0 0 0 0 100 1

20005 Ticket 30.56 4.188 2 2 3 0 NQ
20024 Diamond 36.14 3.542 1 1 2 0 NQ
20038 Rose 35.26 3.630 4 0 2 0 NQ
20040 Greta 49.19 2.602 3 0 2 0 NQ
20086 Wick 30.97 4.133 1 1 1 0 NQ
20089 Elle 39.73 3.222 1 0 1 0 NQ
20069 Twyla - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT 39sec Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
24006 Nikko 23.09 5.544 0 0 0 0 100 1
24029 Jib 36.04 3.552 1 0 0 0 95 2
24001 Juvi 27.03 4.735 0 0 1 0 NQ
24011 Wile E 30.44 4.205 1 1 0 0 NQ
24034 Cricket 49.67 2.577 3 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
12/6/2015

24047 Solar 32.87 3.894 2 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
12/6/2015
8inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 45sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8011 Mimsey 38.16 3.590 0 0 0 0 100 1
8056 The Bear 68.59 1.997 2 1 0 0 NQ
8018 Minnow - - - - -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16065 Kingsley 38.67 3.620 3 1 2 0 NQ
16066 Casey 29.52 4743 1 1 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 38sec Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20091 Nani 29.00 4.931 0 0 0 0 100 1
20066 Jenna 35.34 4.046 0 0 0 0 100 2
20009 Wit 46.72 3.061 0 1 1 0 NQ
20017 Fiona 4457 3.208 4 0 1 0 NQ
20055 Ace - 3 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results

12/6/2015

20080 Sierra 42,39 3.373
24 inches Yardage: 143yds
Armband Call Name Time yps

24012 Benny 32.76  4.365

Excellent - Regular

SCT 40 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults
R W F E

0 0 0 0 100 1

Score Place



JWW Results Master - Regular
12/6/2015

8inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 45sec Qs 16 NQs 8 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
8065 Reese 29.37 4.665 0 0 0 0 100 1
8043 Bug 30.43 4.502 0 0 0 0 100 2
8031 Belle 31.78 4.311 0 0 0 0 100 3
8035 Brooke 3299 4.153 0 0 0 0 100 4
8023 Merit 33.54 4.085 0 0 0 0 100
8015 Judy 33.67 4.069 0 0 0 0 100
8072 Mandy 33.71 4.064 0 0 0 0 100
8070 Pansy 34.01 4.028 0 0 0 0 100
8041 Daria 35.04 3.910 0 0 0 0 100
8027 Frankie 36.90 3.713 0 0 0 0 100
8013 Phoenix 37.60 3.644 0 0 0 0 100
8008 Hattie 38.30 3.577 0 0 0 0 100
8054 Audrey 40.16 3.411 0 0 0 0 100
8036 Ceri 43.24 3.168 0 0 0 0 100
8061 Sofia 44.37 3.088 0 0 0 0 100
8062 Molson 4450 3.079 0 0 0 0 100
8009 Spec - 2 0 0 0 NQ
8012 Olivia 46.43 2.951 0 0 0 0 NQ
8016 Chena 34.45 3.977 0 0 1 0 NQ
8028 JoJo 56.14 2.440 0 0 0 0 NQ
8030 Hoss 35.70 3.838 2 0 0 0 NQ
8033 Winnie 28.79 4.759 0 0 1 0 NQ
8064 Cocoa 33.63 4.074 0 0 1 0 NQ
8074 Justice 42.22 3.245 1 0 0 0 NQ
8050 Jam-Jam - - -- - - -- ABS
8049 Gucci -- 0 0 0 0 AIS



JWW Results Master - Regular
12/6/2015

12 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 42sec Qs 22 NQs 10 %Q 69
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12053 Virtue 23.82 5.751 0 0 0 0 100 1
12054 Dixie 25.82 5.306 0 0 0 0 100 2
12016 Jayce 26.46 5.178 0 0 0 0 100 3
12017 Dash 26.90 5.093 0 0 0 0 100 4
12028 Ruddy 2747 4.987 0 0 0 0 100
12018 Dillon 2756 4.971 0 0 0 0 100
12036 Asti 29.60 4.628 0 0 0 0 100
12038 Bowen 29.74 4.607 0 0 0 0 100
12012 Roxy 30.84 4.442 0 0 0 0 100
12013 Confetti 31.87 4.299 0 0 0 0 100
12064 Cullen 32.68 4.192 0 0 0 0 100
12049 Sulley 33.72 4.063 0 0 0 0 100
12047 Annie Ann 34.12 4.015 0 0 0 0 100
12050 Reign 34.12 4.015 0 0 0 0 100
12021 Copper 35.00 3.914 0 0 0 0 100
12030 Moxie 35.70 3.838 0 0 0 0 100
12060 Buzz 36.03 3.802 0 0 0 0 100
12065 Sadie 36.43 3.761 0 0 0 0 100
12032 Raven 36.92 3.711 0 0 0 0 100
12071 Gabby 37.63 3.641 0 0 0 0 100
12042 Ty 41.77 3.280 0 0 0 0 100
12002 Victoria 4191 3.269 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
12/6/2015

12006 Salsa 43.97 3.116 0 0 0 0 NQ
12008 Maxine 47.09 2.909 0 0 0 0 NQ
12022 Elise 39.99 3.426 1 0 0 0 NQ
12023 Katy 30.93 4.429 0 0 2 0 NQ
12034 Zap It! 50.09 2.735 4 1 2 0 NQ
12046 Evie 42.35 3.235 1 0 0 0 NQ
12048 Lindy 2423 5.654 0 0 1 0 NQ
12056 Stella 27.69 4.948 1 1 1 0 NQ
12068 Chili 46.48 2.948 0 0 0 0 NQ
12069 Miley 47.97 2.856 2 0 0 0 NQ
12058 Rock -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 13 NQs 15 %Q 46
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:u”s E Score Place
16053 Spice 22.36 6.261 0 0 0 0 100 1
16006 Aislinn 25.30 5.534 0 0 0 0 100 2
16062 Al 25.39 5,514 0 0 0 0 100 3
16004 Trax 2553 5.484 0 0 0 0 100 4
16039 Pan 28.33 4942 0 0 0 0 100
16078 Brigitta 29.22 4.791 0 0 0 0 100
16079 Tegan 30.16 4.642 0 0 0 0 100
16050 Bean 30.29 4.622 0 0 0 0 100
16005 Liesel 30.42 4.602 0 0 0 0 100
16073 Kahlua 31.66 4.422 0 0 0 0 100
16041 Asher 32.05 4.368 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
12/6/2015

16076 Breezy 37.45 3.738 0 0 0 0 100
16003 Buzz 38.56 3.631 0 0 0 0 100
16012 Jesse 41.20 3.398 0 0 0 0 NQ
16015 Ripley - 1 0 o0 1 NQ
16016 Cosworth 2553 5.484 1 1 2 0 NQ
16017 George 29.39 4.764 0 0 2 0 NQ
16018 Stellal 43.17 3.243 0 0 0 0 NQ
16019 Zip 32.74 4.276 0 1 0 0 NQ
16022 Trudi 27.14 5.158 1 0 1 0 NQ
16023 Pooka 34.10 4.106 1 0 0 0 NQ
16029 Torrey 28.93 4.839 0 1 0 0 NQ
16042 Jovi -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
16044 Mysti 3240 4.321 1 0 0 0 NQ
16046 Chrome 41.65 3.361 2 0 0 0 NQ
16057 Nick 36.65 3.820 1 1 0 0 NQ
16059 Steel 29.21 4.793 0 0 1 0 NQ
16070 Gyver 2512 5573 0 0 1 0 NQ
16032 Eli -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 38sec Qs 17 NQs 20 %Q 46
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20014 Legend 24.34 5.875 0 0 0 0 100 1
20022 Jessie 29.29 4.882 0 0 0 0 100 2
20052 AxI 29.33 4.876 0 0 0 0 100 3
20057 Cora 29.86 4.789 0 0 0 0 100 4



JWW Results

12/6/2015

20007
20041
20058
20099
20107
20035
20043
20074
20045
20039
20081
20011
20023
20003
20010
20012
20016
20020
20030
20046
20053
20054
20067
20082
20083
20092
20094
20095
20102
20104
20108

Ryah
Peanut
Cyclone
Kenzie
Cayenne
Roscoe
Amber
JD

Allie
Kona
Dash
Aura
Mace
Rhythm
Skier
Colbie
Duke
Asia
Gracie
Hops
Firefly
Rowdy
Johnny B
Preacher
Karma
Lexi
Lucy
Alabi
Drew
Kicker

Blaze

30.20
31.10
31.35
31.51
32.71
32.85
33.26
33.77
34.48
34.99
35.37
36.18
37.01
31.03
33.73
33.05

30.39
38.64
37.29

25.23
26.12
25.53
33.22
46.64
31.59
49.85
28.94
31.94
54.67

4.735
4.598
4.561
4.538
4.372
4.353
4.299
4.235
4.147
4.087
4.043
3.952
3.864
4.608
4.240
4.327

4.705
3.701
3.835

5.668
5.475
5.601
4.305
3.066
4.527
2.869
4.941
4.477
2.616

o W N W PP PO O R, W WO PR Wk, OO O 0O OO0 oo o o o o o

O O O Fr O N P P O O ON PFP ODN P OO OO O o o o o o o o o o

P B O O O O Fr W N P OO ON O P OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 oo o o o o o

O O O O O O O o oo r OO0 Ok OO0 OO0 OO0 O oo 0o o o o o o o o

Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
12/6/2015

20109 Tori 28.86 4.955 0 1 0 0 NQ
20110 Parfait 37.72 3.791 1 0 0 © NQ
20002 Mika - - ABS
20033 Prada - - ABS
20073 Jovita - - ABS
20077 Tommee -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20096 Gabe - - ABS
20105 Nikki - 0 0 0 o0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 18 NQs 11 %Q 62
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:u”s E Score Place
24030 Titan 23.98 5.963 0 0 0 0 100 1
24035 Demi 24.06 5.943 0 0 0 0 100 2
24041 Jack 2490 5.743 0 0 0 0 100 3
24050 Shambhu 25.33 5.645 0 0 0 0 100 4
24004 Ganesha 26.23 5.452 0 0 0 0 100
24044 Piper 2711 5.275 0 0 0 0 100
24020 Piper 27.47 5.206 0 0 0 0 100
24025 Truuli 27.88 5.129 0 0 0 0 100
24039 Sonic 29.52 4.844 0 0 0 0 100
24019 Stella 29.97 4.771 0 0 0 0 100
24003 Swoosh 31.03 4.608 0 0 0 0 100
24032 Maken 31.39 4.556 0 0 0 0 100
24038 Bree 3234 4.422 0 0 0 0 100
24014 Calie 33.91 4.217 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
12/6/2015

24028 Gator 34.23 4.178 0 0 0 0 100
24042 Blade 34.89 4.099 0 0 0 0 100
24024 Rush 3491 4.096 0 0 0 0 100
24045 Iko 35.75 4.000 0 0 0 0 100
24002 Shiloh 29.71 4.813 0 0 1 0 NQ
24005 Silver 32.36 4.419 1 0 1 0 NQ
24016 Ella 3491 4.096 1 0 0 0 NQ
24017 Tyler 27.39 5.221 0 0 1 0 NQ
24022 Danni 42.43 3.370 1 2 1 0 NQ
24031 Andy 4250 3.365 0 0 0 0 NQ
24033 Kayce -- 3 0 3 1 NQ
24036 Banner 55.76  2.565 1 0 0 0 NQ
24037 Al 43.14 3.315 1 0 0 0 NQ
24046 Liam 36.09 3.962 1 2 0 0 NQ
24049 Banshee 39.94 3.580 0 1 1 0 NQ
24018 Fendi -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24021 Scopey -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24026 Sebeka -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
26 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 38sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place

26001 Sequel 26.64 5.368 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Regular
12/6/2015



JWW Results

Novice - Preferred

12/6/2015
4 inches Yardage: 102 yds SCT 49 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4005 Tiny Dog 3791 2691 0 0 0 0 100 1
8inches Yardage: 102 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
8055 Echo - 3 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT 41 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16020 KC 51.98 2.058 0 0 0 0 90 1
16072 Lily - - - - - -- ABS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
12/6/2015

20 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

20059 Gabby -- -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results Open - Preferred

12/6/2015
16 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT 42sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16033 Dakota 28.27 4.528 1 0 0 0 95 1
20 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20027 Rowdy 38.66 3.311 1 0 1 0 NQ
20075 Shiloh - -

- - ABS



JWW Results

12/6/2015

12 inches

Armband
12039
12044

20 inches

Armband
20076
20061

SCT 45sec

Course Faults

SCT 45sec

Course Faults

Excellent - Preferred

Qs 0 NQsl1l %QO

E Score Place
0

NQ
ABS

Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50

Score Place
100 1
NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
12/6/2015
4 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 50 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4006 Ginny Sue 34.37 3.986 0 0 0 0 100 1
4003 Bret - - -- - - -- ABS
8inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
8002 Twist 30.65 4.470 0 0 0 0 100 1
8025 Whimsy 42.10 3.254 0 0 0 0 100 2
8022 CcC - 2 0 0 1 NQ
8040 Rudy 38.36 3.571 2 1 0 0 NQ
8052 Kenzie -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
8044 Apolo - - - - - -- ABS
8059 Sailor - - - - - -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 45 sec Qs 3 NQs 3 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12063 Jamie 31.13  4.497 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Preferred
12/6/2015

12011 Dakota 42.07 3.328 0 0 0 0 100 2
12031 Candy 4555 3.074 0 0 0 0 100 3
12003 Zing - 1 0 0 1 NQ
12009 Fievel 38.63 3.624 1 1 1 0 NQ
12027 Chai 38.23 3.662 1 0 1 0 NQ
12019 Ellie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 4 NQs7 %Q 36
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse F?:uns E Score Place
16021 Dillon 27.14 5.269 0 0 0 0 100 1
16051 Fenway 29.42 4.861 0 0 0 0 100 2
16069 Kip 3441 4.156 0 0 0 0 100 3
16040 Jack 39.05 3.662 0 0 0 0 100 4
16027 Wee 37.97 3.766 2 1 1 0 NQ
16028 Raisin 39.18 3.650 1 1 1 0 NQ
16043 Jinxy 27.71 5.161 0 0 1 0 NQ
16049 Soleil 47.16 3.032 1 0 0 0 NQ
16056 Ecco 43.42 3.293 2 2 1 0 NQ
16063 Danko 23.77 6.016 1 1 1 0 NQ
16064 Winny 37.05 3.860 1 0 1 0 NQ
16030 Indy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
12/6/2015

20 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 45sec Qs 3 NQs5 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
20015 Peyton 3454 4.140 0 0 0 0 100 1
20047 Bacchus 36.92 3.873 0 0 0 0 100 2
20085 Peach 39.02 3.665 0 0 0 0 100 3
20001 Zephyr 39.11 3.656 0 0 1 0 NQ
20037 Fhoenix 46.46 3.078 0 1 0 0 NQ
20079 Maggie 38.56 3.709 0 0 3 0 NQ
20093 Raeson -- 1 0 1 1 NQ
20112 Odyssey 41.81 3.420 0 0 3 0 NQ
20060 Barkley -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20084 Sara Lee - - -- - - -- ABS



Time 2 Beat Results
12/6/2015

8inches

Armband Call Name
8030 Hoss
8027 Frankie
8015 Judy
8005 Ditto
8008 Hattie
8016 Chena
8064 Cocoa
8018 Minnow
8050 Jam-Jam
8056 The Bear
8062 Molson

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12018 Dillon
12022 Elise
12007 Carly Rae
12069 Miley

Time
31.71
34.46
41.50
41.61
38.89
36.84
39.55

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
31.53
32.73
36.22
40.89

Time
3171
34.00
38.00
41.00
44.00
47.00
50.00
53.00
57.00
60.00

SCT 31.71 sec

Course Faults
w F E

R O O B O O O
P B N B O O O
O B O O O O O

Points

(=Y
o

P N WS OO N 0O

SCT 31.53sec

Course Faults
w F E

0
0
0
0

o O O o

0
0
0
0

Regular

Qs 3 NQs4 %Q 43

Points Place
10 1
9
7
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

Qs 4 NQs1 %Q 80

Points Place
10 1
9

8

7



Time 2 Beat Results

12/6/2015

12046
12023
12036

16 inches

Armband

16044
16029
16045
16065
16059
16075
16004
16018
16050
16066
16068
16017

Evie
Katy
Asti

Call Name
Mysti
Torrey
Solo
Kingsley
Steel
River
Trax
Stella!
Bean
Casey
Hunter

George

Time

Points

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

31.53
34.00
37.00
40.00
44.00
47.00
50.00
53.00
56.00
60.00

[N
o

P N W s OO N 0 ©

Time
27.61
30.57
33.31
36.05
36.32
51.75

SCT 27.61 sec

Course Faults

w

b O O O B O O O O o o

F

L N PP O P O O O O O O

E

o O O P P O O O O O O

Qs 6

NQ
ABS
ABS

NQs 5

Points

ABS

Regular

%Q 55

Place

1



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
12/6/2015

Time Points

Truncated time = 27.61 10

Truncated time <= 30.00 9

Truncated time <= 33.00 8

Truncated time <= 35,00 7

Truncated time <= 38.00 6

Truncated time <= 41.00 5

Truncated time <= 44.00 4

Truncated time <= 46.00 3

Truncated time <= 49.00 2

Truncated time < 5500 1

20 inches SCT 30.35sec Qs 4 NQs 11 %Q 27
Armband Call Name Time C\ivours?:FaultEs Points Place

20067 Johnny B 30.35 0 0 0 10 1
20043 Amber 36.38 0 0 0 8
20086 Wick 41.85 0 0 0 6
20092 Lexi 45.26 0 0 0 5
20009 wit - 4 3 1 NQ
20010 Skier 30.07 0 1 0 NQ
20017 Fiona 40.60 0 2 0 NQ
20024 Diamond 45.38 1 2 0 NQ
20039 Kona 33.48 0 1 0 NQ
20045 Allie 39.70 1 1 0 NQ
20074 JD 42.12 1 1 0 NQ
20080 Sierra -- 0 0 1 NQ
20089 Elle -- 0 0 1 NQ
20094 Lucy -- 0 1 1 NQ
20102 Drew -- 2 1 1 NQ
20069 Twyla - - ABS
20078 Paiva -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20099 Kenzie -- - -- - - -- ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
12/6/2015
Time Points
Truncated time = 30.35 10
Truncated time <= 33.00 9
Truncated time <= 36.00 8
Truncated time <= 39.00 7
Truncated time <= 42.00 6
Truncated time <= 45.00 5
Truncated time <= 48.00 4
Truncated time < 50.00 3
24 inches SCT 27.75 sec Qs 3 NQs 6 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time C\ivours?:FaultEs Points Place
24046 Liam 27.75 0 0 0 10 1
24030 Titan 29.42 0 0 0 9
24041 Jack 29.63 0 0 0 9
24006 Nikko 31.94 0 1 0 NQ
24011 Wile E 43.72 1 3 0 NQ
24012 Benny 37.55 0 2 0 NQ
24014 Calie 43.23 1 0 0 NQ
24017 Tyler 29.47 0 2 0 NQ
24042 Blade - 0o 1 1 NQ
24009 Baru -~ -~ - -~ - ABS
24028 Gator -~ -~ - -~ - ABS
24044 Piper - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results

12/6/2015

26 inches

Armband
26001

Call Name

Sequel

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
27.75
30.00
33.00
36.00
38.00
41.00
44.00
47.00
49.00
50.00

Points

[y
o

PN Wk OO N OO

Time

26.71

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
26.71
29.00
32.00
34.00
37.00
40.00
42.00
45.00
48.00
50.00

SCT 26.71 sec

Course Faults

w
0

Points

(=Y
o

P N WS~ OO N 0O

E
0

E
0

Qs 1

NQs 0

Points

10

Regular

%Q 100

Place

1



Time 2 Beat Results

Preferred
12/6/2015
8inches SCT 53.44 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time C\i\?urseFFaultEs Points Place
8022 CcC 53.44 0 0 0 10 1
Time Points
Truncated time = 53 44 10
Truncated time <= 58 .00 9
Truncated time < §0.00 8
12 inches SCT Osec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time C\ivours?:FaultEs Points Place
12039 Maverick 37.04 0 3 0 NQ
Time Points
16 inches SCT 37.65 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time C\iyurseFFaultEs Points Place
16028 Raisin 37.65 0 0 0 10 1
16030 Indy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16072 Lily -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Time 2 Beat Results

12/6/2015

20 inches

Armband
20015
20001

Call Name
Peyton
Zephyr

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
37.65
41.00
45.00
48.00
52.00
55.00

Points
10

g o N 00 ©

Time
36.76
37.08

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
36.76
40.00
44.00
47.00
50.00

SCT 36.76 sec

Course Faults

w
0

0

Points
10

O N 0 ©

E
0

0

E
0

0

Qs 2

NQs 0

Points
10
9

Preferred

%Q 100

Place
1



FAST Results

Novice A - Regular

20042 Joy

12/6/2015
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16067 Spice 38.82 6 18 0 0 NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20036 Charlie 32.36 2 18 18 20 61 1
- - - - - -- ABS



FAST Results

12/6/2015

12 inches

Armband
12052
12024

16 inches

Armband
16057
16077

20 .inches

Armband
20068
20097
20018
20034
20038
20078

Call Name
Teagan

Per

Call Name
Nick

Granite

Call Name
Katniss
Pirate

Rosy
Rayne
Rose

Paiva

Time

33.09

Time
31.17
27.44

1's

1's

SCT 35sec

2-4

Points
5-7 8-10

18 8

SCT 35sec

2-4

Points
5-7 810

SCT 32sec

2-4

Points
5-7 8-10

18 27
18 27

SB
20

NQs 0

Score
54
ABS

NQs 0

Score
ABS
ABS

NQs 1

Score
76
71
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS

Novice B - Regular

%Q 100

Place

%Q

Place

%Q 67

Place



FAST Results

Novice B - Regular
12/6/2015
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
24001 Juvi - 3 3 18 19 0 NQ
24009 Baru - - -- - - - ABS
24042 Blade

- - ABS



FAST Results

Open - Regular

12/6/2015
8inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8039 Ella - 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12069 Miley 32.03 6 3 18 27 20 74 1
12007 Carly Rae 32.05 4 0 11 27 20 62 2
12030 Moxie 31.85 1 4 18 27 0 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16066 Casey 25.74 6 7 18 27 20 78 1
16037 Keanu 32.05 1 4 12 27 0 NQ
16065 Kingsley 37.82 2 4 18 9 0 NQ
16059 Steel - - - - - -- ABS



FAST Results Open - Regular
12/6/2015

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 2 NQsl1l %Q 67
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20035 Roscoe 27.12 6 7 18 27 20 78 1
20092 Lexi 24.74 1 4 18 27 20 70 2
20086 Wick 27.15 5 5 18 17 0 NQ
20069 Twyla - - -- - - -- ABS
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
24006 Nikko 25.74 6 7 18 27 20 78 1
24012 Benny 29.25 2 4 18 27 20 71 2

24011 Wile E 30.14 3 4 18 18 20 63 3



FAST Results Open - Regular
12/6/2015



FAST Results

Excellent - Regular

12/6/2015
8inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8015 Judy 29.75 1 4 18 18 0 NQ
8069 Mo - 3 2 11 8 0 NQ
8018 Minnow - - - - - - ABS
8050 Jam-Jam - - - - - - ABS
8056 The Bear - - - - - - ABS
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO
. Points
Armband Call Name Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16017 George 33.02 1 4 7 27 0 NQ
16045 Solo 38.27 2 7 11 27 NQ
16073 Kahlua 29.97 1 4 7 27 NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20067 Johnny B 33.56 6 9 11 27 20 72 1
20012 Colbie 17.00 5 2 18 8 0 NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
12/6/2015

20080 Sierra 34.26 3 6 18 18 0 NQ

20073 Jovita -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time Points Score Place

1's 2-4 57 810 SB
24036 Banner 23.13 1 4 13 18 0 NQ



FAST Results

Master - Regular

12/6/2015
8inches SCT 38sec NQs 1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8043 Bug 24.96 1 4 18 27 20 70 1
8023 Merit 45.34 3 6 11 8 0 NQ
8005 Ditto - - -- - - -- ABS
12 inches SCT 35sec NQs 2 %Q 60
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12032 Raven 34.12 6 6 18 27 20 77 1
12021 Copper 32.88 5 6 18 27 20 76 2
12071 Gabby 31.81 2 4 18 27 20 71 3
12016 Jayce 28.78 4 6 13 27 0 NQ
12040 Roxie 36.28 3 4 18 27 NQ
12036 Asti - - -- - - -- ABS
16 inches SCT 35sec NQs 1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16053 Spice 40.83 6 9 18 27 20 75 1



FAST Results Master - Regular
12/6/2015

16029 Torrey 50.14 2 4 18 18 0 NQ
16004 Trax -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16012 Jesse -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 8 NQs3 %Q 73
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 Posi_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
20011 Aura 30.81 5 6 18 27 20 76 1
20099 Kenzie 28.97 4 6 18 27 20 75 2
20043 Amber 32.22 2 4 18 27 20 71 3
20039 Kona 26.41 1 4 18 27 20 70 4
20095 Alabi 33.80 4 4 18 17 20 62
20108 Blaze 20.26 1 4 18 18 20 61
20053 Firefly 27.07 1 4 18 18 20 61
20009 Wit 30.26 1 4 18 18 20 61
20017 Fiona 34.15 5 0 18 17 0 NQ
20074 JD 25.42 2 4 7 0 0 NQ
20102 Drew 36.52 5 6 18 17 0 NQ
20010 Skier -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20030 Gracie - - -- - - -- ABS

20094 Lucy - - - - - . ABS



FAST Results

12/6/2015

24 inches

Armband Call Name
24030 Titan
24004 Ganesha
24045 ko
24028 Gator
24050 Shambhu
24046 Liam
24026 Sebeka
24035 Demi
24044 Piper

26 inches

Armband Call Name

26001 Sequel

Master - Regular

SCT 32sec Qs5 NQs1l %Q 83
Time 1's 2.4 Posi_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
30.63 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
23.93 4 6 18 27 20 75 2
29.67 4 6 18 27 20 75 3
26.64 3 6 18 27 20 74 4
38.76 5 9 18 17 20 63
42.47 1 4 18 27 0 NQ
-- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
-- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
-- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
SCT 32sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Time s 2.4 Posi_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
32.00 6 9 18 27 20 80 1



FAST Results Master - Regular
12/6/2015



FAST Results

Novice - Preferred

12/6/2015
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16020 KC 22.82 1 4 18 18 20 61 1
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20004 Taylor -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20059 Gabby - - - - - -- ABS



FAST Results Open - Preferred
12/6/2015

20 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20013 Crew 24.28 3 4 18 9 0 NQ

20061 Pippa -- - - - - - ABS



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred

12/6/2015
8inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8044 Apolo - - - - - - ABS
12 inches SCT 38 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12039 Maverick - - - - - - ABS
12044 Scruffy - - - - - - ABS



FAST Results

Master - Preferred

12/6/2015
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12009 Fievel 35.19 4 18 27 20 72 1
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16049 Solell 30.98 2 4 18 27 20 71 1
16043 Jinxy 25.31 6 6 18 19 20 69 2
16028 Raisin 31.05 1 4 18 27 0 NQ
16040 Jack 22.29 1 0 7 0 NQ
16051 Fenway 22.29 4 6 11 20 NQ
16030 Indy - - -- - - -- ABS
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20001 Zephyr 35.17 5 6 18 27 20 76 1
20047 Bacchus 28.55 2 4 11 27 20 64 2
20093 Raeson 35.42 1 4 18 18 0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Preferred
12/6/2015

20015 Peyton -- -- - - - - ABS



